

City of Racine

Pass

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1130	0-16	Version:	Δ	Name:	CU 520 Goold Street (Res No	0013-17)	
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit			,,	Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/6/2	2017			In control:	City Plan Commission		
On agenda:					Final action:	1/17/2017		
Title:		Subject: (Direct Referral) A request from Mazen Musa seeking a conditional use permit to allow for a daycare facility at 520 Goold Street. (PC-17) (Res No. 0013-17)						
		Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 1-11-17: That the request be approved subject to conditions.						
	Fiscal Note: N/A							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. PH Notice - 520 Goold Street, 2. (1130-16) CU 520 Goold Street							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
1/17/2017	А	Commor	n Council		Ар	proved as Presented	Pass	

Subject: (Direct Referral) A request from Mazen Musa seeking a conditional use permit to allow for a daycare facility at 520 Goold Street. (PC-17) (Res No. 0013-17)

Recommended For Approval

City Plan Commission

Recommendation of the City Plan Commission on 1-11-17: That the request be approved subject to conditions.

Fiscal Note: N/A

1/11/2017

А